
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

CARGO
January  2004

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

ASA (Delta Connection)

ATA

Air Canada*

Alaska

Allegheny

America West

American

American Eagle

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

 1

 1

 0

 0

 1

 23

 35

 0

 2

 11

 0

 0

 1

 32

 43

 0

 3

 12

 0

 0

 2

 55

 79

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0

 1

 23

 35

 0

 2

 11

 0

 0

 1

 32

 43

 0

 3

 12

 0

 0

 2

 55

 79

 0

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 1

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 22
 1

 0
 35

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 2

 4
 7

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 1

 24
 8

 1
 42

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 3

 5
 7

 0
 0

 0
 0

 2
 1

 46
 9

 1
 78

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 1

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 22
 1

 0
 35

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 2

 4
 7

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 1

 24
 8

 1
 42

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 3

 5
 7

 0
 0

 0
 0

 2
 1

 46
 9

 1
 78

 0
 0

Total

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

Domestic TotalTransborder



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

CARGO
January  2004

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Chautauqua (US Airways Express)

Comair (Delta Connection)

Continental

Continental Express

Delta

Delta Shuttle

Frontier

Midwest

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

 1

 2

 25

 1

 7

 1

 0

 8

 2

 3

 32

 2

 30

 2

 2

 6

 3

 5

 57

 3

 36

 3

 3

 14

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 2

 25

 1

 7

 1

 0

 8

 2

 3

 32

 2

 30

 2

 2

 6

 3

 5

 57

 3

 36

 3

 3

 14

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 1

 0
 2

 11
 14

 0
 1

 0
 7

 0
 1

 0
 0

 4
 4

Enplaned

 0
 2

 0
 3

 18
 15

 2
 0

 2
 28

 2
 0

 0
 2

 3
 3

Deplaned

 0
 3

 0
 5

 28
 29

 2
 1

 2
 35

 2
 1

 0
 3

 8
 7

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 1

 0
 2

 11
 14

 0
 1

 0
 7

 0
 1

 0
 0

 4
 4

Enplaned

 0
 2

 0
 3

 18
 15

 2
 0

 2
 28

 2
 0

 0
 2

 3
 3

Deplaned

 0
 3

 0
 5

 28
 29

 2
 1

 2
 35

 2
 1

 0
 3

 8
 7

Total

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

Domestic TotalTransborder



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

CARGO
January  2004

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Northwest

PSA*

Piedmont

Spirit

US Airways*

United

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

 5

 1

 0

 0

 65

 7

 3

 1

 1

 0

 68

 18

 9

 2

 1

 1

 133

 26

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 5

 1

 0

 0

 66

 7

 3

 1

 1

 0

 68

 18

 9

 2

 1

 1

 134

 26

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 1
 5

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 50
 15

 1
 6

Enplaned

 2
 1

 0
 1

 0
 0

 0
 0

 45
 23

 4
 14

Deplaned

 3
 6

 1
 1

 0
 1

 0
 1

 95
 38

 6
 20

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

Total

 1
 5

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 50
 15

 1
 6

Enplaned

 2
 1

 0
 1

 0
 0

 0
 0

 45
 23

 4
 14

Deplaned

 3
 6

 1
 1

 0
 1

 0
 1

 95
 38

 6
 20

Total

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

Domestic TotalTransborder



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

CARGO
January  2004

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Freight and Express

Mail

 91

 94

 109

 153

 201

 246

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 92

 94

 109

 153

 201

 246

Totals

Totals

Report Totals Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total
Domestic Total TotalTransborder  Total

 185  262  447  1  0  1  186  262  448Grand Total




