## Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

# Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport Directional Airline Traffic Report

#### CARGO (Tonnes)

January 2004

		Domestic			Transborder			Total	
Airline	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total
ASA (Delta Connection)									
Freight and Express	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mail	1	2	3	0	0	0	1	2	3
JAN 2004	1	2	3	0	0	0	1	2	3
ATA									
Freight and Express	1	4	5	0	0	0	1	4	5 7
Mail	0	7	7	0	0	0	0	7	
JAN 2004	1	11	12	0	0	0	1	11	12
Air Canada*									
Freight and Express	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mail	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
JAN 2004	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Alaska									
Freight and Express	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mail	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
JAN 2004	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Allegheny									
Freight and Express	1	1	2	0	0	0	1	1	2
Mail	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	1
JAN 2004	1	1	2	0	0	0	1	1	2
America West									
Freight and Express	22	24	46	0	0	0	22	24	46
Mail	1	8	9	0	0	0	1	8	9
JAN 2004	23	32	55	0	0	0	23	32	55
American									
Freight and Express	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	1
Mail	35	42	78	0	0	0	35	42	78
JAN 2004	35	43	79	0	0	0	35	43	79
American Eagle									
Freight and Express	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mail	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
JAN 2004	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

<sup>\*</sup> Transborder Airline

## Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

# Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport Directional Airline Traffic Report

#### CARGO (Tonnes)

January 2004

Airline	Enplaned	Domestic Deplaned	Total	Enplaned	Transborder Deplaned	Total_	Enplaned	Total Deplaned	Total
		Doplariou	- I Oldi		Dopianou	10141	Liipidiicd	Deplatica	<u> </u>
Chautauqua (US Airways B			_	_			_	_	_
Freight and Express Mail	0 1	0 2	0 3	0	0 0	0 0	0 1	0 2	0 3
JAN 2004	1	2	3	0	0	0	1	2	3
	_	-	J	Ū	Ū	Ū	•	_	3
Comair (Delta Connection)									
Freight and Express Mail	0 2	0 3	0 5	0	0 0	0 0	0	0 3	0 5
Maii JAN 2004	2	3	5 5	0	0	0	2 2	3	5 5
JAN 2004	2	3	J	U	U	U	2	3	3
Continental									
Freight and Express	11	18	28	0	0	0	11	18	28
Mail	14	15	29	0	0	0	14	15	29
JAN 2004	25	32	57	0	0	0	25	32	57
<b>Continental Express</b>									
Freight and Express	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	2	2
Mail	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1
JAN 2004	1	2	3	0	0	0	1	2	3
Delta									
Freight and Express	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	2	2
Mail	7	28	35	0	0	0	7	28	35
JAN 2004	7	30	36	0	0	0	7	30	36
Delta Shuttle									
Freight and Express	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	2	2
Mail	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1
JAN 2004	1	2	3	0	0	0	1	2	3
Frontier									
Freight and Express	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mail	0	2	3	0	0	0	0	2	3
JAN 2004	0	2	3	0	0	0	0	2	3
Midwest									
Freight and Express	4	3	8	0	0	0	4	3	8
Mail	4	3	7	0	0	0	4	3	7
JAN 2004	8	6	14	0	0	0	8	6	14

<sup>\*</sup> Transborder Airline

### Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

#### **Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport**

#### **Directional Airline Traffic Report** CARGO (Tonnes)

January 2004

		Domestic			Transborder			Total	
Airline	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total	<u>Enplaned</u>	Deplaned	Total	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total
Northwest									
Freight and Express	1	2	3	0	0	0	1	2	3
Mail	5	1	6	0	0	0	5	1	6
JAN 2004	5	3	9	0	0	0	5	3	9
PSA*									
Freight and Express	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
Mail	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	1
JAN 2004	1	1	2	0	0	0	1	1	2
Piedmont									
Freight and Express	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mail	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
JAN 2004	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	1
Spirit									
Freight and Express	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mail	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
JAN 2004	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
US Airways*									
Freight and Express	50	45	95	1	0	1	50	45	95
Mail	15	23	38	0	0	0	15	23	38
JAN 2004	65	68	133	1	0	1	66	68	134
United									
Freight and Express	1	4	6	0	0	0	1	4	6
Mail	6	14	20	0	0	0	6	14	20
JAN 2004	7	18	26	0	0	0	7	18	26

<sup>\*</sup> Transborder Airline

# Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport Directional Airline Traffic Report CARGO (Tonnes) January 2004

	Domestic Total			Transborder Total			Total		
Report Totals	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total
Freight and Express									
Totals	91	109	201	1	0	1	92	109	201
Mail									
Totals	94	153	246	0	0	0	94	153	246
Grand Total	185	262	447	1	0	1	186	262	448

\* Transborder Airline